

Anjali Byce Achieves Amazon Best-Seller Status with 'Unlocking Success' Book Co-Authored with Jack Canfield

PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, January 13, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SuccessBooks[®] proudly celebrates the outstanding achievement of "Unlocking Success" co-authored by Anjali Byce, alongside Jack Canfield and distinguished professionals worldwide. Launched on January 9th, 2025, the book has achieved Amazon Best-Seller status, marking a significant milestone in its journey.

Unlocking Success has achieved outstanding success, consistently ranking among the top positions across a range of key business categories on Amazon. Notably, it reached the coveted #1 spot in New Release rankings for Direct Marketing, further solidifying its impact. The book has also earned bestseller status in multiple other areas, including sales, entrepreneurship, and business leadership. These impressive rankings highlight the book's broad appeal and the significant value it brings to readers across various industries.



Central to the success of "Unlocking Success" is Anjali Byce's chapter, "Driving Excellence." Anjali explores the profound lessons she learned through a Vipassana meditation retreat, emphasizing mindfulness, intentionality, and adaptability. She shares insights on navigating change, cultivating focus, embracing continual learning, and fostering human connections to achieve personal and professional success.

Meet Anjali Byce:

With over 24 years of experience, Anjali Byce has been at the forefront of building highperforming, agile, and culturally rich organizations. As Chief Human Resources Officer, she has led initiatives to develop high-performing teams and cultivate future leaders, emphasizing culture, values, and diversity. Anjali's expertise spans various domains, including sales, strategic HR, and organizational development, across industries ranging from engineering to insurance. Her ability to manage diverse business scenarios—such as start-ups, corporate turnarounds, and acquisitions—has been demonstrated in her work with global corporations like STL, SKF, Thermax, Cummins, Allianz Bajaj and Tata Motors.

Anjali is a recognized thought leader in the HR field, contributing her insights to numerous publications and speaking at prestigious events, including a panel discussion on 'Women Leadership' at Harvard Business School. Her work has been featured on platforms like ETCIO, ETHRWorld, Outlook (India), BW-Businessworld, HR Magazine (UK), and The HR World, underscoring her influence in shaping HR practices globally.

Her outstanding contributions have been acknowledged with numerous awards, including being named CHRO of the Year 2020 by BW-Business World and ranking among the Top 20 Women HR Leaders shaping the future of tech by People Matters. She has also been recognized by CHRO Asia and the World HRD Congress for her leadership and innovative HR strategies.

Beyond her professional achievements, Anjali actively shapes the future of leadership, human resources and industrial relations through her involvement with the Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) and contributes to academic excellence as a Corporate Advisory Board member at leading universities. She is a certified Marshall Goldsmith Stakeholder Centered Coach and continues to advance her knowledge with certifications from prestigious institutions like MIT, the Chartered Institute of Marketing (UK), and IMD (Lausanne). Her academic foundation is further strengthened with a degree in Human Resources from the Symbiosis Centre for Management and Human Resource Development and a Master's in Applied Psychology from the University of Delhi.

Outside of her professional endeavors, Anjali is passionate about mentoring young professionals and students. She also enjoys driving, photography, and exploring culturally rich destinations.

Anjali's foresight and ability to navigate complexity underscore her leadership in fostering thriving organizational cultures. Her influence extends beyond her corporate accomplishments, shaping global HR practices with a commitment to creating inclusive workplaces where every individual can excel.

Learn more about Anjali Byce and connect with her on LinkedIn: <u>www.linkedin.com/in/anjalibyce</u>

To order your copy of "Unlocking Success" please visit <u>HERE</u>.

SuccessBooks® SuccessBooks® email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/776607976

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.